

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 13-4860 Version: 2 Name: Cale Parking Paystation 3G modem upgrade

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 9/26/2013 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 10/16/2013 Final action: 10/16/2013

Title: Authorizing the purchase and installation of 42 3G Modems for Cale Multi-space Pay and Display

Parking Stations, from Cale America, Inc. in accordance with City Code Section 2-844, in an amount

not to exceed \$22,622.92 installed, pursuant to City Code Section 2-797(1).

Sponsors: Bob Vitas

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Cale Service Quote, 4. FY2014 Approved Budget

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/16/2013	2	City Commission	Passed	Pass

Authorizing the purchase and installation of 42 3G Modems for Cale Multi-space Pay and Display Parking Stations, from Cale America, Inc. in accordance with City Code Section 2-844, in an amount not to exceed \$22,622.92 installed, pursuant to City Code Section 2-797(1).